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 2,110.7778 

 767.3934 

 18.4100 

 268.8068 

 3,658.2934 

 269.2394 

 2,877.9400 

 3,161.5292 

 3,125.7306 

 21.8855 

 3,814.4227 

 158.2259 

 1,916.4202 

 1.1090 

 0.7574 

 2.2214 

 397.7665 

 9,376.9936 

 418.9263 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,079.1161 

 755.8825 

 18.1339 

 264.7747 

 3,603.4190 

 265.2008 

 2,834.7709 

 3,114.1063 

 3,078.8446 

 21.5572 

 3,757.2064 

 155.8525 

 1,887.6739 

 1.0924 

 0.7460 

 2.1881 

 391.8000 

 9,236.3387 

 412.6424 

 2,142.4395 

 778.9043 

 18.6862 

 272.8389 

 3,713.1678 

 273.2780 

 2,921.1091 

 3,208.9521 

 3,172.6166 

 22.2138 

 3,871.6390 

 160.5993 

 1,945.1665 

 1.1256 

 0.7688 

 2.2547 

 403.7330 

 9,517.6485 

 425.2102 
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